Automatic Transfer Switches
Standard Specific Breaker Rated
Model KSSB
G11-150 (Model KSSB Transfer Switch) 8/23c Page 1
Available Controllers
D Decision-Makerr MPAC 1200
Ratings
Current Voltage Frequency

2021 Kohler Co. All rights reserved.
Model Controls Voltage Enclosure Current Rating MiscellaneousMechanismTransition
Model Designation
Record the transfer switch model designation in the boxes. The transfer switch model designation defines
characteristics and ratings as explained below.
Sample Model Designation: KSS-AMTA-0400S
KOHLER CO., Kohler, Wisconsin 53044 USA
Phone 920-457-4441, Fax 920-459-1646
For the nearest sales and service outlet in the
US and Canada, phone 1-800-544-2444
KOHLERPower.com
Poles
G11-150 (Model KSSB Transfer Switch) 8/23c Page 12
Model
K: Kohler
Mechanism
S: Standard (Specific Breaker)
Transition
S: Standard
Controller
A: Decision-Makerr MPAC 1200, Automatic
B: Decision-Makerr MPAC 1200, Non-Automatic
Voltage/Frequency
C: 208 Volts /60 Hz K: 440 Volts /60 Hz
D: 220 Volts /50 Hz M: 480 Volts /60 Hz
F: 240 Volts /60 Hz N: 600 Volts /60 Hz
G: 380 Volts /50 Hz P: 380 Volts /60 Hz
H: 400 Volts /50 Hz R: 220 Volts /60 Hz
J: 416 Volts /50 Hz S: 400 Volts/60 Hz
Number of Poles/Wires
N: 2 Poles /3 Wires, Solid Neutral
T: 3 Poles /4 Wires, Solid Neutral
V: 4 Poles /4 Wires, Switched Neutral
W: 4 Poles /4 Wires, Overlapping Neutral
Enclosure
A: NEMA 1 D: NEMA 4
B: NEMA 12 F: NEMA 4X
C: NEMA 3R G: Open Unit
Current, Amps
0030 0200 0600
0070 0230 0800
0104 0260 1000
0150 0400 1200
Connections
S: Standard
Note: Some selections are not available for every model.
Contact your Kohler distributor for availability.